
Town of West Greenwich 
Staff Directory 
 

Department Name Phone Ext. E-Mail 
Town Administrator Kevin A. Breene 392-3800 123 kabreene@wgtownri.org 
Town Clerk Erin F. Liese, CMC 392-3800 100 efliese@wgtownri.org 
Clerk, Town Clerk's Office Kelly Laiho 392-3800 102 wgclerk2@wgtownri.org 
Treasurer Danielle Andrews 392-3800 107 dlandrews@wgtownri.org 
Finance Clerk Andrea Langford 392-3800 106 alangford@wgtownri.org 
Town Planner Jennifer Paquet, MCP 392-3800 121 jrpaquet@wgtownri.org 
Tax Assessor / Collector Charlene Randall, RICA 392-3800 104 cgrandall@wgtownri.org 
Deputy Collector / Assessing Clerk Liz Jarvis 392-3800 105 taxassistant@wgtownri.org 
Building Official David Tacey 392-3800 114 dtacey@wgtownri.org 
Building Clerk Barbara Sweet 392-3800 119 buildingclerk@wgtownri.org 
Board of Canvassers Holly Howard 392-3800 108 boc@wgtownri.org 
Zoning Official David Tacey 392-3800 114 dtacey@wgtownri.org 
Chief of Police Richard Ramsay 397-7191   rramsay@wgpdri.com 
Admin. Assistant to the Chief of Police Deborah Silva 397-2246  dsilva@wgtownri.org 
Animal Control Wendy Tavares 397-8999   wtavares@wgpdri.com 
Town Sergeant Frank Vollucci  397-5101    
911 Coordinator Liz Jarvis 392-3800 105 taxassistant@wgtownri.org 
Public Works Claude Wright  385-3854   chwright@wgtownri.org 
School Superintendent James H. Erinakes, II, M.Ed., 397-5125   james_erinakes@ewg.k12.ri.us
Library Director Annette Feldman 397-3434    
Human Service Director Margaret Gartelman 397-4234    
Town Solicitor Michael A. Ursillo, Esq.  331-2222    
 


